Under 11

Oscar Cabrera
Nico Trujillo
Payton Hammitt
Roman ??

Tony Nunez

Jay

Adrian Gonzalez
Rudy Perez
Logan

Jeffrey Salinas
Greg Rodriguez
Isaac Garza
Ronnie Schultz
Sean Rodriguez

Rene Fernandez Jr.

John Quintanilla
Samuel Swift
Jacob Pena

Ryan Alex Peralez
Roay Bautista
Gabriel Leon
James Valadez
Christian Johnson
Joshua Mendoza
Gabriel Pena
Ricardo Trevino Il
Rene Urdiales
John Jacob Castillo
Noah Bustamante
Adrian Mungia
Sam Pineda
Manuel Ramirez
Raul Ramirez
Martin Akui Il

23:48:00
23:57:00
25:05:00
27:30:00
27:45:00
27:49:00
28:17:00
28:35:00
28:56:00
28:58:00
29:02:00
29:17:00
29:18:00
30:56:00
30:59:00
32:00:00
32:08:00
32:38:00
32:46:00
33:16:00
33:30:00
33:52:00
34:59:00
36:00:00
37:08:00
38:06:00
40:07:00
43:30:00
45:01:00
48:36:00
55:18:00
55:21:00
55:39:00
60:13:00

Middle School 12-13

Rene Olivarez
Edgar Lopez
Xavier Callendret

14-19
Joshua Vasquez

Ricardo "Richy" Cadena

Joey Shelton
Matthew Vela
Joshua Vela

20-35

Rick Villareal
James Rodriguez
Juan Villareal
Mark S. Dotson
Steve West
Edgar Cano

Jeric Martin
Gabriel Gonzales

36-54

John Ceballos
Jon Kukal

Fritz Schleider
Jeff Rickel
Jimmy Espinoza
Arturo Medina
George Vela
Luis Garcia
Michael Freitag
Albert Flores
Joe Benavides
Julius Wilson

55+
Neto Esparza
Jack Currie

25:00:00
27:00:05
31:40:00

20:47
21:53
27:37:00
49:15:00
50:26:00

22:00
22:18
23:24
25:00:00
27:07:00
27:51:00
32:38:00
33:17:00

20:59

23:11

23:59
24:10:00
24:21:00
31:09:00
32:34:00
34:24:00
34:45:00
35:31:00
35:47:00
60:02:00

29:00:00
33:30:00

Walkers

Cortney Valdez
Philip Gagnon
Ann Huddelston
Katie Yaklin
Karen Rodriguez

29:22:00
45:44:00
49:22:00
60:35:00
60:35:00



